NOME

INSCRICAO CURSO

PONTOS

ROBERTA DE ARAUJO SILVA

MATHEUS GOMES BIGOGNO

ANTONIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA FERNANDES
JORDANIA LINDOLFO ALMAS

EMANUELE POLIANA LAWALL GRAVINA
CLAUDIA EMILIA HERNANDEZ MACIEL
MARIA JULIA DE MELO SOARES

JOAO PEDRO MOREIRA SAMPAIO
JANYFER RAIANE SOARES DA SILVA
MICHELLE FORTES ALVIM

ISABELLA MATTOS FRANCISCO
ISABELLA PIRES GUIDINI

RAFAELA SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
JESSICA MARIA DA SILVA SANTANA

LAIS MARQUES DE FARIA

GLEICIANE TEIXEIRA ARAUJO

LAURA FAGUNDES NEVES

VIVIAM FERNANDA MIRANDA DE FARIA
ELAINE REGINA PEREIRA CARVALHO
LOUISE CORDEIRO PRIORI

DAYANE DIAS PEREIRA

EMANUELLA FERRAZ DE SOUSA VIANA
CLEUSA MARIA ARANTES RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
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00101
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00121
00112
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00105
00117
00104
00107
00103

INTEGRADA MULTIPROFISSIONAL EM ATENCAO HOSPITALAR - FISIOTERAPIA
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